
A

A

D

B

G C
E

AF

AA sectional view

D
is

pl
ac

em
en

t a
ng

le

M1 moment

D
is

pl
ac

em
en

t a
ng

le

M2 moment

D
is

pl
ac

em
en

t a
ng

le

M3 moment

D
is

pl
ac

em
en

t a
ng

le
(°

 )

0.025

0.02

0.015

0.005

0

Bending moment (N  m)
0 0.05 0.1 0.15 0.2 0.25 0.3

LCM-4.5

LCM-6, 8

0.01D
is

pl
ac

em
en

t a
ng

le
(°

 )

0

Bending moment (N  m)
0 0.05 0.1 0.15 0.2 0.25 0.3 0.35 0.4

0.02
0.03
0.04
0.05
0.06
0.07
0.08

LCM-4.5
LCM-6

LCM-8

D
is

pl
ac

em
en

t a
ng

le
(°

 )

0.005

0

Bending moment (N  m)
0 0.05 0.1 0.15 0.2 0.25 0.3 0.35 0.4

0.01

0.015

0.02

0.025

LCM-4.5

LCM-6, 8

Technical data

 Precision of slide table

Technical data

Descriptions LCM-*-4.5 to 8

Parallelism
C plane against A plane 0.03
D plane against B plane 0.03

Sliding parallelism
C plane against A plane 0.005
D plane against B plane 0.005

Tolerance of E ±0.05
Tolerance of F ±0.05
Tolerance of G ±0.05

mm

 Displacement angle of slide table caused by bending moment (reference value)
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